Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
06653007
Name of Company
. Wiltstrand Limited T/A Allied National Group
1/ We
Colin lan Vickers Chnstopher David Stevens
4th Floor 4th Floor
Southfield House Southfield House
11 Liverpool Gardens 11 Liverpool Gardens
Worthing Worthing
- BN11 1RY . BN11 1RY
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
. as at 23 May 2012

Signed A .ty Date 23 May 2012

T v < LB
FRP Advisory LLP —
4th Floor
Southfield House Inso
11 Liverpool Gardens
Worthing
BN11 1RY

*ATAOHO2I

Ref W1037WOR/CIV/ICDS/NLL/NTG/SMC/ Az 30/05/2012 #172

COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Willstrand Limited T/A Allied National Group

on the 23 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Mﬁﬂ?’)k—( Ag—f#bﬁ,}’/ :

Signed L%—
—

Dated 25 //'L

¥ !




Willstrand Limited T/A Allled National Group
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill 5,800 00 5,800 00

Book Debts 65,126 43 44,196 51

Bibby Financial Services (44,196 51)

Surplus cfd 5,800 00

Motor Vehicles 38,009 00 9,600 00

Finance Company (9,600 00)

NIL NiL

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Intercompany lcans 126,673 00 NIL
.Stock, Furniture & Equipment 23,225 00 4,200 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,200 00

Signature M Date 73Ib 7
e '




Willstrand Limited T/A Allied National Group
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,200 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,200 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
‘stlmated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,200 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,200 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,200 00
SURPLUS-B/D ; -~ N ) 5,800 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 28,343 83
Directors' Loan Account 19,799 00
H M Customs & Revenues - VAT 115,848 60
H M Customs & Revenues - PAYE 24,843 70
Court Award 21,168 18
HSBC Bank plc 38 97
210,042 28
stimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (200,042 28)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {200,042 28)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 400

4 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(200,046 28)

a—

Signature W Date Z-Z/gll/z
) ‘




ST 60 T10Z A2W €7

1107 A 105 SdI 3 140 1 abed
P | [N ey
N \ xw\MN /%\_ ainieubig

82°ZH0'01T BuljjezolL SaLU3 €3
Mdz
00°9£5'L £50s ‘adiysdwey ‘ybiapse3 ‘piod sgjpuey) ‘peoy A3ISINH /T - £T ‘3SNOH %00.g HHUOW SJUEIUNOIVY UOLIeg POOMIIPUN 00N2
1LL2E XXT 60d “WEABH ‘66 X089 Od ‘S9DIAIIS JaW0ISn) 121eMm yInowsspod 00dD
0066461 WH6 TE0S USesiep ‘peoy 3ed YOOH HOd 1S8M YHOMYSY Uipiely TOWD
PEPE THO 258 ‘[o3sug ‘peoy sdijiyd 15 P3YILLIT SUSSIDSPUIM B[O 00WD
L6 8¢ [dT 60d ‘JueARH ‘139135 1SOM 8P 2yd sueg DgsH bOHD
09'8v8'STT Yyb 21 ‘joodiaan oo su3snd ‘MNE ‘suonesadQ ASusajosul LVA - SWoISN) g 3nUsASY WH EOHD
05'268'81 Z36 8vQ ‘y3u3 ‘88T Xog Od ‘|Iuno) [1Puno) ybnolog jueaey Z0HD
6°'085 9ap £50S ‘Ubpse3 ‘piod sispueyd ‘sueT [ooyds P11 dnoug ApuaH TOHD
XX 108 ‘DUYSHIOA
0L £48'vT 159M ‘plojpeig ‘Aep 3sielg "1S T “hun) uaWadi0u3 plojpelg ‘ Juawabeuely 1930 JAVd - SWOISN) B SNUSASY WH 00HD
be 799 096 TON '210Z X0 Od paywn suoinnjos Abisu3 uc-3 003D
81 89112 dg/ T£0S ‘uoidweynos ‘uasun Aungsies ‘py yooiquieg OF oy|ealedaq [ W 0042
000 131 OTD ‘WiIpIeD) 19215 Yed g '31us) 0Qsn( A HIpIe) Ansibay pISIQ YipieD 0000
000 og1 PENL ‘sbunseH 'peoyd }20(eARH ‘ade|d eunde ‘0ol pIg paliwr S32IAIRS |eioueuld Aqdlg 009D
3 SSalppy awenN Aay

s103ipas) Auedwo) - g
dnoJ9 jeuonen pallly v/1 pajwi puessiiim
e o : d11 AOSIADY dud




9z 60 2107 ABIW £2

0102 49A DS Sdl

N

% aineubig

140 1 9bed

Guijjejol saMU3 §

b

1 0 T 0 YH6 TEOS ‘Usesiem ‘peoy Hed %00H “Uod 159M yuomysy ARA S TOVH
13 0 1 0 VH6 TEOS “Ysesiem ‘peoy died YO0H ‘Hod 159M yuomysy uamey sl  ZovH
1 0 1 0 YH6 TEOS ‘ysesiem ‘peoy 3ied JOOH ‘HOd 1S9M yuomysy AdiAeH SW  00VH
I 0 1 0 986 T1£0S ‘uoidweyinos ‘ysesiepm ‘peoy uelewn| g1 159M 90e) Sild - OOMH
|ejol OYy0 P10 JETF] SS2UPPY awenN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - J
dnoug jeuonieN pal|ly V/1 pajiwi] puens|jim
d11 AlosiApY dud




